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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Kemmerle         M 25-29       1/29       32:07    5:11       32:07
2     Lewis Elliot           M 35-39       1/52       32:30    5:15       32:29
3     Ronnie Buchanan        M 35-39       2/52       32:34    5:15       32:33
4     Eric Wiebe             M 25-29       2/29       34:11    5:31       34:10
5     Travis Moore           M 19-24       1/21       34:25    5:33       34:24
6     Trent Taylor           M 35-39       3/52       34:50    5:37       34:48
7     Riley Taylor           M 15-18       1/22       36:06    5:50       36:05
8     Jose Barrera           M 19-24       2/21       36:08    5:50       36:07
9     Jason MacEvicius       M 40-44       1/36       36:40    5:55       36:40
10    Sergio De La Cruz      M 30-34       1/46       37:44    6:05       37:41
11    Joe Schneiderhan       M 50-54       1/39       37:54    6:07       37:52
13    Charlie Boeyink        M 40-44       2/36       38:48    6:16       38:47
14    Omar Gastelum Pina     M 25-29       3/29       40:45    6:27       39:56
15    Kory McCarthy          M 25-29       4/29       39:58    6:27       39:56
16    Chase Haye             M 15-18       2/22       41:12    6:31       40:24
18    Christian Andersen     M 01-14       1/39       40:47    6:35       40:45
19    Kevin Chappell         M 35-39       4/52       41:07    6:38       41:05
20    William Wilkey         M 55-59       1/39       41:17    6:39       41:12
21    Christian Hernandez    M 19-24       3/21       41:18    6:40       41:17
22    Brian Soto             M 40-44       3/36       41:38    6:43       41:35
23    Andrew Prieto          M 19-24       4/21       41:38    6:43       41:38
24    Braden Rasmussen       M 15-18       3/22       41:55    6:44       41:42
25    Raphael Hyde           M 25-29       5/29       46:26    6:47       42:01
26    Tim Boyle              M 35-39       5/52       42:17    6:49       42:12
27    Noah Werbelow          M 01-14       2/39       42:15    6:49       42:15
28    Kevin La Ra            M 45-49       1/40       50:29    6:53       42:38
29    Sean Stapley           M 15-18       4/22       43:43    6:54       42:47
30    Wayne Taylor           M 35-39       6/52       42:49    6:55       42:48
31    Jack Magtibay          M 01-14       3/39       42:54    6:55       42:51
32    Peter Magtibay         M 15-18       5/22       42:54    6:55       42:51
34    Sam Brock              M 50-54       2/39       43:07    6:57       43:02
35    Tom Jansen             M 30-34       2/46       43:09    6:58       43:06
36    Noel Singh             M 40-44       4/36       43:11    6:58       43:08
38    Tom Cornelius          M 50-54       3/39       43:26    7:00       43:20
39    Tanner Campbell        M 15-18       6/22       43:24    7:00       43:21
40    Benjamin Laemmle       M 30-34       3/46       47:48    7:00       43:24
41    Gary Berebitsky        M 55-59       2/39       43:37    7:01       43:26
42    Jacob Ortiz            M 01-14       4/39       44:07    7:01       43:29
43    Jack Stabler           M 01-14       5/39       44:35    7:03       43:38
44    Michael Pencek         M 40-44       5/36       43:41    7:03       43:38
45    Anthony Hyde           M 25-29       6/29       48:10    7:04       43:46
46    Joseph Chernek         M 30-34       4/46       44:15    7:05       43:51
47    John Cline             M 50-54       4/39       44:18    7:06       44:01
48    James Guerin           M 30-34       5/46       44:16    7:09       44:15
50    Bill Abbott            M 35-39       7/52       44:48    7:10       44:26
51    Kern Collymore         CLYDE         1/86       44:33    7:11       44:32
52    Dillon Donals          M 15-18       7/22       45:21    7:13       44:44
54    Ryan Bonow             M 01-14       6/39       46:13    7:16       45:02
55    Conor Drake-Lavelle    M 25-29       7/29       45:25    7:17       45:04
56    Kelan Drake-Lavelle    M 19-24       5/21       45:27    7:17       45:06
57    Thomas Manbeck         M 15-18       8/22       45:19    7:18       45:10
59    Arthur Ortega          M 50-54       5/39       45:46    7:23       45:46
63    Bill Salazar           M 65-69       1/14       46:09    7:26       46:05
64    Larry Lindblom         M 15-18       9/22       46:16    7:28       46:13
68    Rob Binkley            M 45-49       2/40       47:00    7:33       46:47
69    Alan Blackmore         M 50-54       6/39       59:33    7:33       46:48
70    Roger Dahozy           M 40-44       6/36       47:32    7:35       46:56
71    Enos Jordan            CLYDE         2/86       47:13    7:35       46:59
72    Greg Smith             M 35-39       8/52       47:09    7:36       47:03
76    Julian Gutierrez       M 15-18      10/22       47:33    7:39       47:24
77    John Cauthen           M 35-39       9/52       47:41    7:40       47:28
78    Dallin Hales           M 19-24       6/21       47:55    7:41       47:37
79    Jay Fenberg            M 65-69       2/14       48:00    7:43       47:46
83    Damian Rogers          CLYDE         3/86       48:31    7:47       48:14
84    Scott Johnson          M 45-49       3/40       48:18    7:47       48:14
86    Jim Wagner             M 60-64       1/19       48:33    7:50       48:31
87    Kevin Eckhart          M 25-29       8/29       48:37    7:50       48:32
88    Kimball Driggs         M 15-18      11/22       48:46    7:50       48:33
89    Sanjay Kumar           M 40-44       7/36       49:54    7:50       48:33
90    Michael Cook           M 25-29       9/29       52:21    7:50       48:33
91    Roger Stern            M 55-59       3/39       48:42    7:50       48:33
93    Greg Paperin           M 35-39      10/52       49:27    7:52       48:41
94    Dave Spilsbury         M 40-44       8/36       52:17    7:52       48:46
95    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1       48:58    7:53       48:49
96    Steven Hechler         M 55-59       4/39       49:05    7:53       48:49
98    Charles Chalmers       M 25-29      10/29       49:25    7:53       48:50
100   Erik Unger             CLYDE         4/86       50:25    7:53       48:52
102   Chris Roemmer          M 35-39      11/52       49:16    7:56       49:09
103   David Lehnen           M 60-64       2/19       50:34    7:56       49:09
104   Evan Sadasivan         M 19-24       7/21       50:18    7:57       49:13
105   Mark Jamias            M 19-24       8/21       49:30    7:58       49:21
107   Jimmy Hales            M 25-29      11/29       49:47    7:59       49:29
109   Scott Evans            M 25-29      12/29       50:16    8:01       49:37
110   Brian Grant            M 25-29      13/29       50:15    8:02       49:48
111   Kyle Wenninghoff       M 25-29      14/29       50:10    8:03       49:49
113   Gary Dongell           M 60-64       3/19       52:49    8:06       50:09
115   Mike Sanchez           M 45-49       4/40       50:36    8:06       50:11
117   Dan Johnson            M 45-49       5/40       50:21    8:07       50:15
119   Damon Dixon            CLYDE         5/86       50:45    8:07       50:17
120   Sergio Canastillo      M 45-49       6/40       50:30    8:08       50:23
125   Raul Olmo              M 55-59       5/39     1:01:29    8:13       50:57
126   Roger Beecroft         M 45-49       7/40       51:36    8:14       50:58
127   Ryan Wright            M 30-34       6/46       51:24    8:14       50:59
128   Jose Enrique Montero P M 25-29      15/29       58:44    8:14       51:00
129   Daryl Ridgely          M 40-44       9/36       58:43    8:14       51:01
130   Eduardo Ituarte        M 50-54       7/39       51:27    8:15       51:09
132   Chris Franks           M 50-54       8/39       51:46    8:16       51:12
133   Kurt Watzek            M 50-54       9/39       51:42    8:16       51:15
135   Nathan Sweeney         M 30-34       7/46       51:31    8:17       51:21
136   Brent Adleman          M 35-39      12/52       51:38    8:18       51:22
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137   Carlos Sanchez         M 30-34       8/46     1:04:10    8:18       51:26
138   Tommy Lee              M 35-39      13/52       51:48    8:19       51:32
141   Benito Setoue          M 60-64       4/19       51:48    8:20       51:37
142   Robert Diventi         M 30-34       9/46       52:09    8:21       51:45
143   Ken Hackler            M 50-54      10/39       52:00    8:21       51:46
144   Brandon Corley         CLYDE         6/86       51:58    8:22       51:47
145   John Ryder             M 30-34      10/46       52:48    8:22       51:51
146   Jonathan Leib          M 25-29      16/29       52:54    8:24       52:02
147   Pau Magtibay           M 19-24       9/21       52:11    8:24       52:04
149   Jessi Andrews          CLYDE         7/86       52:12    8:25       52:08
150   Norrland McLemore      M 50-54      11/39       54:12    8:26       52:14
152   Aaron Allen            M 30-34      11/46       52:32    8:27       52:18
153   Benjamin Montgomery    M 40-44      10/36       52:28    8:27       52:18
155   Ryan Evans             M 30-34      12/46       53:04    8:28       52:26
157   Brian Stock            M 45-49       8/40       53:04    8:29       52:34
159   Owen Edmondson         M 60-64       5/19       53:19    8:29       52:35
160   Doug Thompson          M 55-59       6/39       52:40    8:29       52:36
162   Ethan Caldwelll        M 01-14       7/39       52:41    8:30       52:40
163   Juan Varela            CLYDE         8/86       53:18    8:30       52:41
166   Charlie Hess           CLYDE         9/86       53:02    8:32       52:50
168   Alex Gustafson         M 30-34      13/46       53:24    8:32       52:52
171   Jonathan Brooks        M 30-34      14/46       54:06    8:34       53:03
172   Ryan Stephenson        M 15-18      12/22       53:36    8:34       53:05
173   Jose Santiago Lara-Luj M 35-39      14/52       53:14    8:35       53:09
174   Austin Lara            M 01-14       8/39       53:14    8:35       53:10
176   Matthew Hann           M 25-29      17/29       53:37    8:36       53:17
177   Timothy Ellsworth Bowe M 35-39      15/52       54:20    8:36       53:17
178   Anthony Kahn           M 50-54      12/39       53:58    8:36       53:18
179   Suresh Raghavendra     M 35-39      16/52       53:37    8:36       53:18
181   Patrick Miles          M 50-54      13/39     1:09:32    8:37       53:20
182   Terry Fife             M 55-59       7/39     1:09:54    8:37       53:20
185   Christopher Falcone    M 35-39      17/52       53:43    8:39       53:34
186   Mark Fountain          M 35-39      18/52       53:54    8:39       53:35
188   Wylie Yaw              M 19-24      10/21       53:40    8:40       53:39
189   Cade McCoy             M 01-14       9/39       54:33    8:41       53:46
191   Amer Kamal             M 35-39      19/52       53:53    8:42       53:52
192   Jason Grantham         CLYDE        10/86       54:38    8:42       53:53
195   David Tascoe           M 35-39      20/52       54:36    8:43       54:00
198   Hector Valencia        M 15-18      13/22       55:01    8:46       54:16
200   Austin McIntosh        CLYDE        11/86       54:27    8:46       54:19
201   Manuel Perez           M 45-49       9/40       54:36    8:46       54:19
203   Zane T Daly            M 45-49      10/40       54:47    8:46       54:21
205   Jonathan Yazzie        M 40-44      11/36       54:32    8:48       54:29
206   David Russell          M 40-44      12/36       54:50    8:48       54:30
208   Bernard St-Laurent     M 60-64       6/19       55:00    8:48       54:33
211   Javier Magrina         M 65-69       3/14       54:46    8:49       54:40
213   Joshua Castro          M 25-29      18/29       55:55    8:50       54:42
217   Nicholas Chan          M 25-29      19/29       55:04    8:51       54:47
218   Keith Wilson           M 25-29      20/29       55:03    8:51       54:47
219   Peter Schlinkert       CLYDE        12/86       55:04    8:51       54:48
220   Justin Sellen          CLYDE        13/86       54:58    8:51       54:49
222   Tyler Miranda          M 19-24      11/21       55:26    8:51       54:50
224   Ricardo Canedo         M 40-44      13/36       56:17    8:52       54:57
226   Alan Rodriguez         M 01-14      10/39       55:59    8:53       55:02
227   Chase Johnson          M 01-14      11/39       56:21    8:53       55:02
228   Mark Rigali            M 45-49      11/40       55:11    8:53       55:03
231   Neil Wolf              M 45-49      12/40       56:20    8:54       55:10
232   David Patterson        M 35-39      21/52     1:01:59    8:55       55:13
234   Mike Milwrick          M 35-39      22/52       55:15    8:55       55:14
235   Kevin Patterson        M 30-34      15/46     1:01:59    8:55       55:14
236   Domanick Hernandez     M 35-39      23/52       55:59    8:55       55:14
237   Matthew Ackland        M 01-14      12/39       56:12    8:55       55:15
239   Neil Houston           M 45-49      13/40       55:34    8:56       55:22
241   Ed Durham              M 40-44      14/36       55:49    8:57       55:29
251   Gilbert Ortega         M 25-29      21/29       56:24    9:01       55:52
252   Rodney Luhning         M 60-64       7/19       56:27    9:02       55:58
253   Frank Titchener        M 50-54      14/39       56:09    9:03       56:01
257   Ravinder Gairola       M 40-44      15/36       56:41    9:04       56:08
264   Sarah Johnson          M 35-39      24/52       57:46    9:07       56:27
269   German De La Cruz      M 50-54      15/39       56:43    9:09       56:39
271   Jeff Werbelow          M 45-49      14/40       56:47    9:09       56:40
272   Brad Upshaw            M 30-34      16/46       57:54    9:10       56:45
273   Jeffrey Cornella       M 60-64       8/19       57:06    9:10       56:45
276   Rob Duran              M 40-44      16/36       57:08    9:11       56:51
277   Shane Martin           M 19-24      12/21       56:59    9:11       56:54
281   Michael Kowall         M 35-39      25/52       57:10    9:12       57:00
283   Matthew Davis          CLYDE        14/86       57:30    9:12       57:03
284   Chris Seyler           M 55-59       8/39       57:30    9:13       57:03
286   Scott Baker            M 45-49      15/40       58:24    9:13       57:07
287   Daniel Valenzuela      M 30-34      17/46       57:21    9:13       57:07
288   Bryce Dunn             M 01-14      13/39       58:21    9:14       57:10
290   Christopher Kelley     M 30-34      18/46       58:01    9:14       57:15
301   Tom Fitzgerald         M 50-54      16/39       58:12    9:19       57:41
302   Ryan Smart             M 30-34      19/46       58:24    9:19       57:42
310   John Heck              M 25-29      22/29       58:27    9:20       57:52
313   Steve Wrede            M 50-54      17/39       58:14    9:22       58:00
315   Liong Ng               M 45-49      16/40       59:24    9:22       58:04
318   Curtis Brunsvold       M 40-44      17/36     1:00:04    9:23       58:09
319   Lui Yeung              M 35-39      26/52       59:17    9:23       58:09
322   Ted Hill               M 55-59       9/39       59:08    9:24       58:13
323   Chase Houston          M 15-18      14/22       59:10    9:24       58:16
324   Jose Partida           M 45-49      17/40       58:19    9:24       58:17
325   Richard Gibbs          CLYDE        15/86       59:35    9:25       58:19
331   Kelly Lawton           CLYDE        16/86       59:17    9:26       58:29
332   Scott Johnston         M 60-64       9/19       59:10    9:27       58:32
334   Patrick Keon           M 35-39      27/52     1:12:09    9:27       58:33
335   Kolby Collard          M 35-39      28/52       59:26    9:27       58:33
341   Carl Dobbins           M 45-49      18/40       59:13    9:29       58:45
343   Clate Bergeson         M 01-14      14/39       58:59    9:30       58:51
344   Adam Bergeson          M 35-39      29/52       58:59    9:30       58:52
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345   Preston Wilkinson      M 01-14      15/39       59:03    9:30       58:52
347   Tom Dickey             M 45-49      19/40     1:00:01    9:30       58:54
351   Shekhar Sharma         M 30-34      20/46     1:06:21    9:31       58:57
353   Michael Ogletree       M 50-54      18/39       59:47    9:31       58:59
354   Jeffrey Pett           CLYDE        17/86       59:46    9:32       59:02
355   Rafael Torreblanca     M 30-34      21/46       59:46    9:32       59:02
357   Norman Adson           M 55-59      10/39     1:00:10    9:33       59:08
363   Alex May               M 25-29      23/29       59:50    9:35       59:20
369   Tyler Ehlers           M 19-24      13/21       59:37    9:37       59:34
371   Alex Piquero           M 45-49      20/40       59:43    9:37       59:35
373   Michael Foster         CLYDE        18/86     1:00:24    9:37       59:38
374   Sundaresan Jayamani    M 30-34      22/46     1:07:05    9:38       59:40
375   Jeff Hunter            M 50-54      19/39     1:07:32    9:39       59:46
376   Rafael Ortiz           M 40-44      18/36     1:00:09    9:39       59:47
379   Chet Judd              M 35-39      30/52     1:01:09    9:40       59:53
381   Joe Park               M 30-34      23/46     1:00:15    9:40       59:56
382   Adam Draizin           M 45-49      21/40     1:00:46    9:41       59:57
383   Eric Overtoom          M 45-49      22/40     1:00:32    9:41       59:58
387   James Tuton            M 50-54      20/39     1:00:46    9:41       59:59
389   Chris Jensen           M 55-59      11/39     1:00:28    9:41     1:00:02
392   Russel Kittleson       M 65-69       4/14     1:00:38    9:42     1:00:05
393   Gregory Albright       M 65-69       5/14     1:01:18    9:42     1:00:05
394   Aaron Cook             M 35-39      31/52     1:00:47    9:42     1:00:06
395   Gabriel Fragoso        M 55-59      12/39     1:01:22    9:42     1:00:06
396   David Pennell          M 55-59      13/39     1:01:23    9:42     1:00:08
398   Jianwei Shi            M 25-29      24/29     1:00:36    9:43     1:00:11
399   Keithan Clairday       M 15-18      15/22     1:01:10    9:43     1:00:14
400   Evan Soso              M 25-29      25/29     1:00:17    9:43     1:00:14
402   Terry Misener          M 65-69       6/14     1:00:35    9:44     1:00:18
403   Kirsten Krzystek       M 45-49      23/40     1:01:20    9:44     1:00:19
407   Gregg Groshon          CLYDE        19/86     1:09:35    9:45     1:00:23
414   Tim Duckworth          M 50-54      21/39     1:01:06    9:46     1:00:30
416   Daniel Pfeifer         M 35-39      32/52     1:01:03    9:47     1:00:37
417   Juan Sanchez           M 50-54      22/39     1:01:19    9:47     1:00:38
419   Chad Brossman          M 35-39      33/52     1:01:48    9:47     1:00:38
421   Chris Holladay         M 55-59      14/39     1:01:40    9:48     1:00:43
424   Robert McClure         M 55-59      15/39     1:01:16    9:48     1:00:46
432   David Scott            M 50-54      23/39     1:01:55    9:51     1:01:02
433   John Vitale            M 50-54      24/39     1:09:45    9:51     1:01:03
434   Jesus Olivares         CLYDE        20/86     1:02:18    9:51     1:01:03
436   Eric Liknes            M 45-49      24/40     1:01:25    9:51     1:01:04
439   Joe Bonow              M 40-44      19/36     1:02:40    9:52     1:01:10
440   Stephen Quiros         M 45-49      25/40     1:01:16    9:53     1:01:16
443   Chadwick Boren         M 01-14      16/39     1:02:16    9:54     1:01:22
448   Brad Refvik            M 55-59      16/39     1:02:57    9:56     1:01:32
454   Spencer Pett           M 35-39      34/52     1:12:45    9:57     1:01:37
464   Jason Knapfel          M 30-34      24/46     1:02:57    9:59     1:01:50
466   Oscar Gastelum         M 19-24      14/21     1:03:03   10:00     1:01:56
470   Andrew Boyd            M 50-54      25/39     1:02:25   10:02     1:02:10
473   Phoenix Boyd           M 01-14      17/39     1:02:25   10:02     1:02:10
475   Payam Owtad            M 35-39      35/52     1:02:29   10:03     1:02:13
480   Xiaodong Meng          CLYDE        21/86     1:02:48   10:04     1:02:24
481   Kody Weaver            M 01-14      18/39     1:05:16   10:04     1:02:24
482   Kent Stapley           CLYDE        22/86     1:03:23   10:05     1:02:27
486   James Siart            M 55-59      17/39     1:02:31   10:05     1:02:31
489   Michael De Best        M 45-49      26/40     1:02:34   10:06     1:02:34
490   Dennis Somma           M 65-69       7/14     1:10:37   10:06     1:02:36
492   Greg Rice              M 40-44      20/36     1:03:14   10:07     1:02:38
496   Sean Roberts           M 19-24      15/21     1:02:54   10:07     1:02:41
498   Patrick Graziano       CLYDE        23/86     1:02:49   10:08     1:02:44
500   Dan Terrasi            M 55-59      18/39     1:04:15   10:08     1:02:47
502   Patrick Dockens        M 40-44      21/36     1:03:12   10:09     1:02:50
504   David Pentz            M 35-39      36/52     1:05:01   10:10     1:02:57
508   John Wiens             M 55-59      19/39     1:03:25   10:10     1:03:00
510   Jeffrey Kempton        M 35-39      37/52     1:14:09   10:10     1:03:01
512   Ken Schulte            CLYDE        24/86     1:04:24   10:12     1:03:13
513   Tim Palmer             M 35-39      38/52     1:04:02   10:12     1:03:13
519   Brian Thurston         M 45-49      27/40     1:03:28   10:14     1:03:25
522   Tom Alford             M 70 UP       1/10     1:04:42   10:15     1:03:32
524   Srinivas Vallambhatla  M 40-44      22/36     1:04:10   10:17     1:03:40
527   David Hudson           M 30-34      25/46     1:04:58   10:18     1:03:48
531   Jorge Rubi             M 35-39      39/52     1:07:34   10:20     1:04:01
539   John Lohr Jr           CLYDE        25/86     1:05:09   10:22     1:04:13
543   Jim Mittel             M 55-59      20/39     1:05:28   10:23     1:04:18
551   Jeffrey Kirkham        M 50-54      26/39     1:05:33   10:25     1:04:32
552   James Butler           CLYDE        26/86     1:05:47   10:25     1:04:32
555   Mark Milwrick          M 30-34      26/46     1:04:59   10:25     1:04:35
556   Rod Peterson           M 60-64      10/19     1:15:50   10:26     1:04:37
557   Ron Oldroyd            M 70 UP       2/10     1:05:34   10:26     1:04:38
559   Michael Wu             M 35-39      40/52     1:05:06   10:26     1:04:41
560   Mario Coba             M 30-34      27/46     1:04:54   10:26     1:04:41
565   Michael Hester         CLYDE        27/86     1:12:29   10:28     1:04:53
571   Max Payne              M 01-14      19/39     1:07:05   10:31     1:05:11
572   Daniel Hooper          M 45-49      28/40     1:06:08   10:32     1:05:13
575   Lino Michael           M 30-34      28/46     1:05:37   10:32     1:05:19
576   Fredy Francis          M 30-34      29/46     1:05:37   10:33     1:05:19
577   Drew Godfredsen        M 30-34      30/46     1:05:45   10:33     1:05:22
578   John Nestvold          M 35-39      41/52     1:06:38   10:33     1:05:23
579   Daniel Bradshaw        CLYDE        28/86     1:05:57   10:34     1:05:26
580   Anthony Perez          M 45-49      29/40     1:05:29   10:34     1:05:28
586   Ken Nettles            CLYDE        29/86     1:05:53   10:35     1:05:32
592   Chip Heginbotham       M 50-54      27/39     1:06:30   10:36     1:05:40
594   Thomas Keene           M 60-64      11/19     1:06:22   10:37     1:05:45
596   James Pencek           CLYDE        30/86     1:06:46   10:37     1:05:47
600   Anthony Sankar         CLYDE        31/86     1:06:22   10:38     1:05:51
601   Justin Iannacone       M 35-39      42/52     1:06:24   10:39     1:05:57
603   Brad Hancock           M 55-59      21/39     1:06:21   10:39     1:05:59
605   Braeden Iannacone      M 01-14      20/39     1:06:34   10:40     1:06:08
607   Rahul Parameswaran     CLYDE        32/86     1:06:26   10:40     1:06:09
609   Steve Good             CLYDE        33/86     1:06:28   10:41     1:06:11
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615   Kent Flake             CLYDE        34/86     1:06:40   10:43     1:06:23
616   Alberto Fragoso        M 55-59      22/39     1:07:39   10:43     1:06:23
623   Jace McCoy             M 01-14      21/39     1:07:33   10:47     1:06:46
624   Jesse Smith Jr         M 01-14      22/39     1:07:37   10:47     1:06:51
625   Wyatt Grant            M 01-14      23/39     1:07:38   10:47     1:06:51
633   Andy Simms             M 35-39      43/52     1:22:04   10:49     1:07:01
634   Chris Peruch           M 40-44      23/36     1:22:04   10:49     1:07:01
635   Thomas Boughton        CLYDE        35/86     1:07:29   10:50     1:07:10
638   Gregg Dahlgren         M 45-49      30/40     1:08:36   10:52     1:07:23
639   Derek Dahlgren         M 15-18      16/22     1:08:36   10:53     1:07:24
641   Bhaskar Singh          M 30-34      31/46     1:07:47   10:53     1:07:27
642   Joseph Richter         CLYDE        36/86     1:07:34   10:53     1:07:29
645   Larry Ertl             M 50-54      28/39     1:08:46   10:54     1:07:32
646   Paul Magtibay          CLYDE        37/86     1:08:40   10:54     1:07:34
650   Bart Pope              CLYDE        38/86     1:08:58   10:56     1:07:43
655   Zachary Ackland        M 15-18      17/22     1:08:59   10:58     1:07:59
659   Michael Bartlett       M 60-64      12/19     1:08:44   10:59     1:08:02
661   Erin Steck             M 45-49      31/40     1:09:14   11:00     1:08:10
662   Jonah Steck            M 01-14      24/39     1:09:14   11:00     1:08:11
669   Adam Cesarano          M 01-14      25/39     1:09:20   11:02     1:08:25
671   Albert Rogers          CLYDE        39/86     1:09:05   11:02     1:08:25
672   Michel Morel           M 70 UP       3/10     1:08:28   11:03     1:08:26
674   Ronnie Otero           M 35-39      44/52     1:09:35   11:03     1:08:29
675   Ruben Ayala Garcia     M 01-14      26/39     1:09:20   11:04     1:08:33
681   Jerry Wortman          M 70 UP       4/10     1:09:26   11:08     1:08:57
685   Mark Jersin            M 55-59      23/39     1:10:17   11:09     1:09:05
693   Luke Wybourn           M 01-14      27/39     1:09:18   11:11     1:09:18
694   Joe Delloso            M 50-54      29/39     1:09:28   11:11     1:09:19
701   Armando Brizuela       M 70 UP       5/10     1:10:46   11:13     1:09:32
702   Suresh Antony          M 40-44      24/36     1:09:42   11:13     1:09:32
704   Eunice Rodriguez       M 35-39      45/52     1:10:36   11:14     1:09:38
706   Larry Gardiner         M 65-69       8/14     1:10:28   11:17     1:09:54
707   Tom Galeziewski        M 55-59      24/39     1:10:21   11:17     1:09:58
715   Praveen Radhakrishnan  M 30-34      32/46     1:10:38   11:21     1:10:22
717   Brian Murphy           M 55-59      25/39     1:17:27   11:22     1:10:24
719   Robert Shepard         M 50-54      30/39     1:11:11   11:23     1:10:29
724   Diego Navarro          M 45-49      32/40     1:11:35   11:26     1:10:53
729   Johnny Yi              M 30-34      33/46     1:12:02   11:27     1:10:57
733   Bob Taar               M 55-59      26/39     1:11:45   11:28     1:11:05
738   Peter Marquardt        CLYDE        40/86     1:11:21   11:29     1:11:11
739   Jim Klever             M 70 UP       6/10     1:11:51   11:30     1:11:14
741   Justin Jose            M 30-34      34/46     1:11:34   11:30     1:11:18
742   Jake Spear             M 15-18      18/22     1:12:40   11:31     1:11:21
746   Scott Spillman         CLYDE        41/86     1:11:44   11:32     1:11:30
752   Steve Perkins          M 40-44      25/36     1:12:32   11:36     1:11:52
756   Matthew Roberts        CLYDE        42/86     1:12:53   11:37     1:11:59
766   Steve Riordan          M 40-44      26/36     1:13:59   11:40     1:12:18
771   Abhishekh Ashok Parmar M 19-24      16/21     1:13:35   11:42     1:12:28
778   Will Nowell            CLYDE        43/86     1:17:57   11:44     1:12:41
780   Blaine Bowers          CLYDE        44/86     1:13:28   11:44     1:12:45
781   Vinod Kutani           M 30-34      35/46     1:15:11   11:45     1:12:46
786   Robert Garcia          M 40-44      27/36     1:13:50   11:49     1:13:13
787   Austin Wakat           CLYDE        45/86     1:13:30   11:49     1:13:14
789   Tito Cheriachan        M 30-34      36/46     1:13:32   11:49     1:13:16
795   Patrick Phelps         M 55-59      27/39     1:15:13   11:52     1:13:35
797   Jerry Pajak            M 25-29      26/29     1:13:45   11:54     1:13:44
802   Todd Mathis            CLYDE        46/86     1:14:24   11:56     1:13:57
806   Alexander Chambers     M 19-24      17/21     1:14:47   11:57     1:14:02
809   Juergen Ramolla        M 70 UP       7/10     1:15:24   11:57     1:14:04
810   William Meeks          M 60-64      13/19     1:14:48   11:58     1:14:08
815   Nicholas Orlich        M 35-39      46/52     1:15:00   11:59     1:14:18
819   Gilberto Zaragoza      M 30-34      37/46     1:16:37   12:00     1:14:23
820   Suhas Madappa          M 30-34      38/46     1:14:28   12:00     1:14:24
823   Ethan Skousen          M 01-14      28/39     1:15:22   12:03     1:14:38
826   Christian Plascencia   CLYDE        47/86     1:15:06   12:03     1:14:42
832   Byron Steele           M 40-44      28/36     1:15:22   12:06     1:15:00
836   David Arzate Jr        M 55-59      28/39     1:15:44   12:07     1:15:06
838   David Waid             M 01-14      29/39     1:15:40   12:09     1:15:14
839   Keith Stradling        CLYDE        48/86     1:16:00   12:09     1:15:15
843   Bill Fynes             M 50-54      31/39     1:16:12   12:10     1:15:22
844   Chris Fynes            CLYDE        49/86     1:16:12   12:10     1:15:22
851   Kathiravan Sathyamoort M 30-34      39/46     1:16:55   12:14     1:15:46
855   Jeremiah Coleman       M 25-29      27/29     1:16:24   12:17     1:16:06
856   William Weir Ii        M 50-54      32/39     1:16:23   12:17     1:16:07
857   Paul Havig             M 60-64      14/19     1:16:26   12:17     1:16:07
859   Evandro Moraes         M 35-39      47/52     1:16:20   12:17     1:16:08
862   Elmer Portillo         M 35-39      48/52     1:16:43   12:19     1:16:22
873   Julio Caraballo        M 45-49      33/40     1:19:16   12:26     1:17:02
880   Tyler Tune             CLYDE        50/86     1:18:17   12:32     1:17:39
881   Scott Baker            M 55-59      29/39     1:18:29   12:32     1:17:43
886   Jon Rogers             M 55-59      30/39     1:18:03   12:34     1:17:54
897   Ryan Woods             CLYDE        51/86     1:19:12   12:38     1:18:17
901   Hector De Jesus Ramos  M 19-24      18/21     1:18:22   12:39     1:18:21
902   Colten Frost           M 15-18      19/22     1:18:41   12:40     1:18:28
906   Brayden Eustice        M 01-14      30/39     1:19:30   12:40     1:18:30
909   Prasad Samak           M 45-49      34/40     1:19:08   12:42     1:18:40
910   Luke Simmons           CLYDE        52/86     1:19:40   12:43     1:18:49
913   Jerry Jerome           M 30-34      40/46     1:19:14   12:44     1:18:57
917   Rick Johnson           M 30-34      41/46     1:20:07   12:45     1:19:00
918   Chris Reinesch         M 40-44      29/36     1:19:20   12:45     1:19:00
920   Steve Frost            M 35-39      49/52     1:19:12   12:45     1:19:01
931   Scott Adams            M 40-44      30/36     1:19:37   12:49     1:19:23
933   Chris Schultz          CLYDE        53/86     1:20:43   12:50     1:19:30
936   John Grosshart         M 45-49      35/40     1:20:47   12:51     1:19:41
937   Nick Smedley           M 50-54      33/39     1:21:56   12:52     1:19:43
939   Bill Strube            M 55-59      31/39     1:20:52   12:53     1:19:48
943   Dan Haye               M 55-59      32/39     1:21:14   12:58     1:20:23
945   Bryon Webb             CLYDE        54/86     1:29:23   12:59     1:20:24
946   Richard Simpkins       CLYDE        55/86     1:22:02   13:00     1:20:33
947   Niranjan Dravid        M 40-44      31/36     1:31:03   13:00     1:20:34
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953   William Raines         CLYDE        56/86     1:22:26   13:02     1:20:46
954   Venugopal Ambadipudi   M 40-44      32/36     1:21:19   13:02     1:20:46
959   Jeffrey Wolff          CLYDE        57/86     1:21:32   13:06     1:21:09
960   Elias Holguin          M 50-54      34/39     1:22:21   13:06     1:21:09
963   Miguel Orozco          CLYDE        58/86     1:22:14   13:06     1:21:14
964   Jim Chan               CLYDE        59/86     1:24:22   13:07     1:21:15
967   Mark Brodbeck          M 50-54      35/39     1:21:48   13:07     1:21:19
969   Tony Cesarano          M 45-49      36/40     1:22:28   13:10     1:21:33
977   Stephen Kohnert        CLYDE        60/86     1:22:52   13:14     1:21:59
982   David Terrill          CLYDE        61/86     1:23:55   13:17     1:22:19
985   Charlie Brown          M 55-59      33/39     1:23:12   13:19     1:22:30
986   Gerald Reilly          M 55-59      34/39     1:23:26   13:19     1:22:30
989   Joshua Mitchell        CLYDE        62/86     1:22:39   13:20     1:22:36
990   Steve Sharp            M 55-59      35/39     1:23:56   13:23     1:22:56
991   Michael Kelly          M 50-54      36/39     1:23:24   13:24     1:23:00
992   Jamie Duke             CLYDE        63/86     1:24:08   13:24     1:23:03
994   Amarnath Vivekananthan M 40-44      33/36     1:30:29   13:25     1:23:08
1001  Doug Beaudette         CLYDE        64/86     1:23:46   13:27     1:23:19
1006  Chase Dunn             M 19-24      19/21     1:24:37   13:30     1:23:39
1009  Kaylah Ray             M 19-24      20/21     1:24:43   13:31     1:23:45
1011  Sergio Sanchez         M 35-39      50/52     1:24:18   13:32     1:23:49
1016  Bob Chavez             CLYDE        65/86     1:24:42   13:34     1:24:03
1020  Terry Frazier          M 55-59      36/39     1:25:40   13:35     1:24:11
1022  Bruce Drewett          CLYDE        66/86     1:24:55   13:36     1:24:17
1023  Bill Tsoukatos         M 40-44      34/36     1:25:37   13:37     1:24:22
1025  Marcus North           CLYDE        67/86     1:25:00   13:37     1:24:25
1026  Ron Reimann            M 65-69       9/14     1:26:44   13:39     1:24:32
1029  James Richardson       M 25-29      28/29     1:33:45   13:42     1:24:53
1039  Bernard Guay           M 65-69      10/14     1:27:00   13:48     1:25:34
1043  Kyle Sobotka           M 30-34      42/46     1:27:13   13:51     1:25:51
1054  Craig Ghelli           CLYDE        68/86     1:28:05   14:02     1:26:58
1060  Jim Good               M 65-69      11/14     1:27:32   14:05     1:27:14
1066  Jeffrey Sobieraj       CLYDE        69/86     1:28:50   14:06     1:27:24
1068  Harold Rempel          CLYDE        70/86     1:28:13   14:10     1:27:46
1069  Grant Wiens            M 25-29      29/29     1:28:25   14:12     1:27:58
1070  Vincent Doras Jr.      M 55-59      37/39     1:29:30   14:13     1:28:03
1072  Suresh Kumaravelu      M 30-34      43/46     1:38:52   14:13     1:28:05
1079  Rajmohan Jayabal       M 30-34      44/46     1:36:00   14:18     1:28:37
1083  Derrick Crank          M 30-34      45/46     1:29:39   14:21     1:28:53
1084  Madanmohan Narayan     M 65-69      12/14     1:29:07   14:21     1:28:56
1086  Donald Karl            M 60-64      15/19     1:31:07   14:23     1:29:09
1087  Jordan Barnes          M 15-18      20/22     1:30:19   14:24     1:29:13
1090  Donald Pemberton       M 50-54      37/39     1:32:00   14:26     1:29:27
1091  Ed Pope                M 60-64      16/19     1:30:22   14:27     1:29:32
1092  John May               CLYDE        71/86     1:30:52   14:27     1:29:33
1094  Harish Kumar Dasan     M 30-34      46/46     1:30:01   14:29     1:29:42
1095  Mark Eckhoff           M 50-54      38/39     1:30:44   14:30     1:29:51
1111  David Hayden           CLYDE        72/86     1:32:18   14:47     1:31:37
1116  Ryan Norton            CLYDE        73/86     1:32:31   14:52     1:32:10
1119  Everett Erickson       M 70 UP       8/10     1:33:40   14:54     1:32:22
1121  Zachary Smith          M 45-49      37/40     1:33:28   14:59     1:32:51
1125  Robert Denny           CLYDE        74/86     1:33:34   15:04     1:33:21
1128  Chad Doyle             CLYDE        75/86     1:33:52   15:08     1:33:45
1132  Airek Poulsen          M 01-14      31/39     1:35:18   15:13     1:34:16
1137  Richard West           M 60-64      17/19     1:34:56   15:14     1:34:27
1138  Zach Spilsbury         M 15-18      21/22     1:35:19   15:18     1:34:49
1150  Michael Simpson        M 55-59      38/39     1:36:39   15:28     1:35:50
1152  Warren Sprecher        M 50-54      39/39     1:37:20   15:32     1:36:16
1159  Logan Jensen           M 19-24      21/21     1:37:39   15:34     1:36:29
1161  Chad Henry             CLYDE        76/86     1:37:40   15:35     1:36:33
1163  Jonathan Jamieson      CLYDE        77/86     1:37:20   15:35     1:36:37
1166  Donald Odell           M 65-69      13/14     1:37:55   15:38     1:36:50
1169  Michael Pierce         M 45-49      38/40     1:38:07   15:40     1:37:08
1174  Ingrid Carcamo         M 40-44      35/36     1:38:23   15:51     1:38:15
1181  Eric Rinell            M 45-49      39/40     1:40:10   15:59     1:39:05
1187  Jennifer Ortiz         M 40-44      36/36     1:40:29   16:06     1:39:47
1190  Sridhar Krishnan       CLYDE        78/86     1:53:36   16:16     1:40:52
1191  Mauricio Valencia      M 35-39      51/52     1:41:06   16:17     1:40:58
1192  Justin Seegmiller      M 35-39      52/52     1:49:22   16:18     1:41:02
1197  Sumeet Mohan           M 45-49      40/40     1:42:10   16:19     1:41:10
1198  Bobby Mohan            M 01-14      32/39     1:42:10   16:20     1:41:10
1200  Riley Guenther         M 01-14      33/39     1:43:23   16:31     1:42:22
1201  Leonidas Nautu         M 01-14      34/39     1:43:23   16:31     1:42:23
1211  Alvin Rebaza           M 01-14      35/39     1:44:51   16:45     1:43:51
1213  Westley English        M 01-14      36/39     1:44:38   16:46     1:43:56
1216  Stonnie Kuntz          M 01-14      37/39     1:45:03   16:49     1:44:15
1217  Jared Smart            CLYDE        79/86     1:44:17   16:50     1:44:17
1220  Sofia Ramos            M 15-18      22/22     1:44:37   16:53     1:44:37
1225  Steven Shaner          M 65-69      14/14     1:51:38   17:01     1:45:25
1227  Robert Fetters         M 70 UP       9/10     1:46:56   17:07     1:46:07
1229  Evan Eckhoff           M 01-14      38/39     1:47:02   17:08     1:46:11
1230  Joe Orozco             CLYDE        80/86     1:47:25   17:10     1:46:24
1232  Don Dunn               M 70 UP      10/10     1:47:25   17:11     1:46:27
1234  Christopher Carrillo   CLYDE        81/86     1:47:14   17:14     1:46:50
1235  Steven Carter Sr       CLYDE        82/86     1:48:10   17:16     1:46:59
1239  Rob Jamieson           CLYDE        83/86     1:54:03   17:23     1:47:43
1249  Gerard Lavelle         M 60-64      18/19     2:02:48   17:32     1:48:37
1252  John English           CLYDE        84/86     1:49:45   17:36     1:49:02
1255  Don Fletcher           M 55-59      39/39     2:00:37   17:39     1:49:23
1286  Earl Van De Graaff     CLYDE        85/86     2:07:50   20:32     2:07:19
1293  Dan Livingston         M 60-64      19/19     2:21:01   22:38     2:20:16
1298  Michael Cottrell       M 01-14      39/39     2:38:39   25:35     2:38:36
1302  Ralph Foster           CLYDE        86/86     4:53:42   47:21     4:53:31
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